

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 495 OF 2018

Jamnadas Ratansi (since Deceased) Thr. Lrs.Applicant

V/S

Anilbhai Dwarkadas Bhatia (since Deceased)Respondent

Thr. Lrs. Samir Bhatia And Ors.

Kanga & Co For Applicant

Dastur Kambli & Asso (vp & Caveat Filed) For Respondent

CORAM : RAJESH G. KETKAR, J

DATE : 24th October, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 18/12/2018.

In the mean time, Ad-interim relief if any to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)