

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 495 OF 2018

Jamnadas Ratansi (since Deceased) Thr. Lrs.Applicant

V/S

Anilbhai Dwarkadas Bhatia (since Deceased)Respondent

Thr. Lrs. Samir Bhatia And Ors.

Sr. Adv. Prasad Dani a/w Nikhil Sakhardande, Punit Damodar
i/b Kanga & Co For Applicant

Sr. Adv. Girish Godbole a/w Jai Kanade i/b Dastur Kambli &
Asso For Respondent

CORAM : RAJESH G. KETKAR, J

DATE : 3rd April, 2019

P.C. :

Arguments are concluded, matter to be placed for passing order
on 08/04/2019 high on board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)