

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 495 OF 2018

Jamnadas Ratansi ...Applicants
since deceased through Lrs.
Malti Dhirshi Bhatia and ors.

Versus

Anilbhai Dwarkadas Bhatia ...Respondents
since deceased through Lrs.
Samir Bhatia and ors.

Ms. Nikita Vardhan i/b. Kanga and Company for the applicants.
Mrs.Jai Kanade i/b. Dastur Kalambi & Associates for the respondents.

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.

DATE : 10th OCTOBER 2019.

P.C. :

The applicants' counsel seeks time. She wants to file rejoinder,
which is said to be on the way.

2. Post the matter after vacation.

3. Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

[DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.]